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Lori Crowe 

Principal, WCMS 

Crowe_L@westcler.org 

947-7401 
 

Mike Kirk 

Assistant Principal, WCMS 

kirk_m@westcler.org 

947-7408 
 

Victoria Bolig 

Counselor, WCMS 

bolig_v@westcler.org 

947-7420 
 

Daniel Inderhees 

Campus Coordinator, WCMS 

Inderhees_d@westcler.org 

947-7414 
 

Maria Jackson 

Team Facilitator – Team 7-1 Hopper  

Jackson_m@westcler.org 

947-7480 

 

Erin McClure 

Team Facilitator – Team 7-2 White Fang  

Mcclure_e@westcler.org 

947-7504 

 

Julie Jeffcott 

Team Facilitator – Team 7-3 Ghost  

Jeffcott_j@westcler.org 

947-7484 

 
Meghan Bowling 

Team Facilitator – Team 7-4 Angua  

Bowling_M@westcler.org 

947-7436 

947-7531 

 

Tricia Moore 

Team Facilitator – Team 7-5 Night Eyes 

moore_t@westcler.org 

947-7508 

 

Jason Jacobs 

Team Facilitator – Team 7-6 Lupin  

Jacobs_J2@westcler.org 

947-7482 

 

Attendance Line  

Please call to report all absences or tardies: 

947-7404 

Follow us! 

Facebook: West Clermont Middle School 

Twitter: @WCMS_Wolves      

Instagram: @WCMSWolfpack 


